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Liste des Inscriptions

257 Pistolet Percussion Centrale Seniors 1 |

Quota CDF =57

N I I I A A A I o O

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom
THOORIS Rémi

LORAIN David

KIEFER Franck

FRIDRICI Yann

BESSAGUET Clément

FOUQUET Florian

DAUMAL Fabrice

ARTAUD Boris

GEISEN Lionel

CHAPON Kévin

DUMOULIN Franck

WASSONG Aurélien

FONTAINE Pierre-Francois

BLANCHOUIN Sébastien

HENRY Arnaud

MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice

NOWAK Nicolas
GIMENES Jonathan
GAUTHIER Christophe
PIERSON Alban

PIGNOUX Jéréme

MECHINEAU Sébastien

BRIARD Guillaume
DUVIEL Patrice
ROSSET Sylvain

LAFFRA Sébastien

Association / Ligue

LA JEAN-BART TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CJ.F. TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CT NEUF-BRISACH
ALSACE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

93,0

93,0

98,0

97,0

92,0

94,0

95,0

92,0

91,0

91,0

94,0

97,0

94,0

94,0

94,0

92,0

91,0

93,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

97,0

99,0

91,0

96,0

96,0

91,0

98,0

91,0

92,0

95,0

98,0

96,0

95,0

94,0

92,0

92,0

94,0

94,0

Séries
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
100,0 100,0
98,0 98,0
96,0 94,0
98,0 92,0
96,0 94,0
96,0 94,0
950 97,0
950 96,0
97,0 94,0
93,0 95,0
96,0 91,0
95,0 92,0
94,0 95,0
950 95,0
96,0 93,0
94,0 96,0
950 92,0
89,0 91,0
90,0 93,0

Total
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
100,0 100,0 600,0
950 97,0 578,0
95,0 96,0 573,0
94,0 97,0 570,0
91,0 96,0 570,0
97,0 94,0 569,0
950 95,0 567,0
93,0 90,0 567,0
97,0 950 566,0
96,0 98,0 565,0
96,0 96,0 565,0
93,0 93,0 565,0
94,0 89,0 565,0
94,0 91,0 564,0
92,0 94,0 563,0
88,0 98,0 562,0
95,0 96,0 562,0
99,0 97,0 561,0
94,0 96,0 560,0
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N I I I A A A I o O

Place
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nom / Prénom
VIAUD David

KOVACEVIC Dragan

EGRETAUD Eric

LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles-Ri

URICHER Olivier

JACOLIN Héléne

Association / Ligue

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel Alejar C.J.F. TIR

LUPASCO Gheorghe
DEBUIRE Reynald
VALENTIN Pierre
PINEAU Alexandre
CALMON Benoit
LAMOLLE Aurélien
LEDUC Patrice
TALBOT Emmanuel
VERDY Pascal
GUERIN Michel
DEMONT Quentin
GUICHARD Aurélien
COTI Christian
SARRELABOUT Jordan
FERRAND Christophe
FONTES Cédric
ALBUQUERQUE Eric
GABELLE Jean-Marc

RATTAIRE Quentin

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CAUDRESIEN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CJ.F. TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T. RANTIGNY
PICARDIE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.CATC.
CORSE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

L'AVENIR D'ONNAING
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. D'ETIVAL
LORRAINE

94,0

93,0

96,0

91,0

87,0

95,0

95,0

92,0

89,0

92,0

89,0

89,0

93,0

90,0

96,0

93,0

86,0

91,0

96,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

96,0

88,0

90,0

89,0

95,0

94,0

96,0

90,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

95,0

92,0

92,0

90,0

89,0

95,0

92,0

95,0

94,0

90,0

96,0

94,0

94,0

92,0

87,0

94,0

92,0

96,0

Séries
97,0 84,0
93,0 94,0
93,0 91,0
90,0 98,0
89,0 97,0
91,0 950
91,0 96,0
94,0 94,0
93,0 94,0
93,0 97,0
86,0 96,0
92,0 92,0
94,0 94,0
93,0 89,0
94,0 93,0
91,0 950
94,0 93,0
90,0 92,0
94,0 79,0
93,0 92,0
90,0 94,0
97,0 85,0
87,0 93,0
91,0 92,0
90,0 87,0
93,0 90,0

Total
97,0 93,0 560,0
95,0 90,0 559,0
89,0 92,0 557,0
89,0 98,0 556,0
96,0 94,0 556,0
90,0 91,0 555,0
89,0 91,0 555,0
93,0 89,0 555,0
94,0 89,0 554,0
93,0 87,0 554,0
94,0 96,0 553,0
950 95,0 553,0
97,0 86,0 553,0
93,0 92,0 552,0
90,0 87,0 552,0
91,0 86,0 551,0
88,0 95,0 550,0
950 91,0 549,0
95,0 89,0 549,0
88,0 89,0 549,0
91,0 87,0 549,0
89,0 92,0 548,0
94,0 91,0 548,0
92,0 91,0 548,0
92,0 96,0 547,0
87,0 92,0 547,0
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PROVENCE

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 53 CHAPUIS Vincent J.G.SN.-TIR 92,0 90,0 950 850 910 930 546,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 54 DELAVIGNE Damien AMICALE TIREURS BUC 91,0 850 89,0 950 930 920 545,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 55 DUBETTIER GRENIER Adrien A.T. CALVI A CATANA 850 96,0 940 880 880 930 544,0
CORSE

|:| 56 BESSIERES Martial T.S. FENOUILLET 86,0 92,0 880 920 940 920 544,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 57 DOLTER Cyrille A.T. B.T CERNAY 92,0 91,0 890 820 97,0 920 543,0
ALSACE Limite Quota

|:| 58 MOROSOLI Nicolas S.E.T. BITCHE 930 91,0 940 860 900 89,0 543,0
LORRAINE

|:| 59 TREMBLAY Vincent C.S. ANDELYS 86,0 86,0 920 930 930 91,0 541,0
NORMANDIE

[ 60 VICHARD Francois A.S.0.R. ALTKIRCH 940 890 890 870 91,0 91,0 541,0
ALSACE

|:| 61 BROSSARD Joannes C.T.S. CRETEIL 880 86,0 860 970 950 89,0 541,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 62 RINTO Jocelyn A.C.OM. 950 920 940 880 850 87,0 541,0
MARTINIQUE

|:| 63 MARILLAT Florent C.TS.B.L.V. 930 920 930 90,0 890 840 541,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 64 LUCAS Laurent C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 94,0 93,0 980 890 900 750 539,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 65 DESLONDES Charly BONNEVAL TIR 86,0 93,0 880 900 920 890 538,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 66 PARISSE Alexandre E.S. THAONNAISE 950 92,0 950 860 81,0 89,0 538,0
LORRAINE

|:| 67 CORNU Fabrice E.S. THAONNAISE 920 91,0 920 850 90,0 88,0 538,0
LORRAINE

|:| 68 RICHARD Claire LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 84,0 88,0 940 920 880 90,0 536,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 69 YEPES Pierre U.S.M. MALAKOFF 89,0 850 890 860 950 91,0 535,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 70 MARGUERIT Philippe C.T. GRENOBLOIS 88,0 890 90,0 880 890 91,0 535,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 71 BOILEVE Florian C.TVST. 850 92,0 880 890 940 86,0 534,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 72 FOLLIOT Jérome S.T. EPINAL 86,0 87,0 890 960 880 87,0 533,0
LORRAINE

|:| 73 LLOSA Christophe A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 82,0 850 880 930 900 930 531,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 74 GAILLARD Cédric S.T.S.LYON 87,0 92,0 89,0 900 90,0 83,0 531,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 75 LE TIEC Florian A.T.S. TREGOR 920 950 90,0 880 830 830 531,0
BRETAGNE

|:| 76 LAURENT Olivier ASS. VICINOISE TIR 91,0 91,0 890 900 910 790 531,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 77 DUTRUEL David ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 850 86,0 86,0 950 860 920 530,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 78 VIGNAL Jéréme T.S. APTESIEN 870 90,0 850 87,0 920 890 530,0
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Place
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

N I A A A I Y O

Nom / Prénom
LUCIGNANO Antony

ADOT Jean-Marie
BOUTHET Benoit
BENOIT Patrick
OGGIANO Alphonse
PEREZ Jean-Marc
PALACIO Franck

ROTA Olivier
CHUMAKOVA Tatiana
SERGENT Frédéric
LEPINE Jéréme
LOMBARD Julien
GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre
RICARD Geoffrey
SIMONEAU Lowry Daniel
DANEROL Adeline
GAUDUCHEAU Julien
BARRAU Damien
THUILLARD Stéphane
LECOUSTRE Julien
LEDAMANY Christophe
DESCOS Georges-Henri
RIVIERE Paul
DURIEUX Maxime
ROBIN Francois

DEFEZ Benjamin

Association / Ligue

T.C. PORTICCIO
CORSE

C.T.P. VAROIS
COTE D'AZUR

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. SOSPEL
COTE D'AZUR

T.C. PORTICCIO
CORSE

STBT

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

OSSEJATS.

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CARAB. VERTOLAYAISE
AUVERGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.S.A. MARINE BREST
BRETAGNE

ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

C.T.S. DE MACOURIA
GUYANE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

UNION TIR CLUB
MIDI-PYRENEES

AS.TAC.
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. AUDOMAROIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX
PICARDIE

A.S. MONTS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
LYONNAIS

LE REVEIL D'AUTEUIL
PICARDIE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

Séries
89,0 950 91,0 86,0

88,0 90,0 89,0 89,0

82,0 940 930 86,0

90,0 90,0 86,0 86,0

88,0 870 87,0 870

82,0 76,0 89,0 950

950 90,0 91,0 74,0

89,0 89,0 92,0 84,0

86,0 83,0 87,0 91,0

90,0 84,0 81,0 870

83,0 880 890 91,0

88,0 86,0 750 87,0

86,0 91,0 81,0 90,0

93,0 91,0 93,0 83,0

89,0 850 81,0 83,0

850 91,0 850 83,0

89,0 90,0 880 820

92,0 87,0 890 76,0

89,0 89,0 950 750

82,0 88,0 87,0 90,0

86,0 91,0 920 820

91,0 920 890 81,0

86,0 96,0 90,0 83,0

81,0 78,0 87,0 80,0

87,0 89,0 920 77,0

87,0 90,0 91,0 81,0

81,0

86,0

84,0

88,0

88,0

90,0

83,0

79,0

89,0

86,0

79,0

88,0

77,0

88,0

84,0

90,0

86,0

84,0

85,0

80,0

85,0

76,0

80,0

90,0

82,0

83,0

88,0

87,0

89,0

87,0

85,0

89,0

88,0

88,0

85,0

92,0

90,0

94,0

92,0

69,0

94,0

82,0

82,0

87,0

78,0

84,0

76,0

93,0

79,0

73,0

Total
530,0

529,0

528,0

527,0

522,0

521,0

521,0

521,0

521,0

520,0

520,0

518,0

517,0

517,0

516,0

516,0

516,0

515,0

515,0

514,0

514,0

513,0

511,0

509,0

506,0

505,0
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Place

|:| 105
D 106
|:| 107
|:| 108
D 109
|:| 110
|:| 111
D 112
|:| 113
|:| 114
D 115
|:| 116
|:| 117
D 118
|:| 119
|:| 120
D 121
|:| 122
|:| 123
D 124
|:| 125
|:| 126
D 127
|:| 128
|:| 129
D 130

Nom / Prénom
DALVAL Jean-Michel

AMIOT Alexandre
TOUILLET Alix
DEGOUY Antony
BATS Rémi
ROGER Alexandre

DELACOURT Thomas

LAFORET Jean-Christophe

MASSOTTE Thibaut
FONTAINE Marc-Olivier
FOUCHER Eric
CADOUX Rémi
VILLEDIEU Jéréme
BEGIN Vincent
FIGUIERE Vincent
BIRIOU Loic

RABY Julien
TEMPETE Nicolas
RAVIER Frédéric
DOCQ Nicolas
MALINGE Rodolphe
DARRIBERE Régis
PEGEOT Julien
JONNEQUIN Sophie
LANCHON Clément

DOMANGE Stéphane

Association / Ligue

S.T. PLANCHER BAS
FRANCHE-COMTE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE TIR. MACONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. L'ESPERANCE
PICARDIE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

A.S.O.R. GAILLACOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.JF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
LYONNAIS

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND
LYONNAIS

STD TIR CORNOUAILLE
BRETAGNE

S.T. COGNAC
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. DREUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

E.G. ETAMPOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. L'ESPERANCE
PICARDIE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

73,0

79,0

93,0

91,0

87,0

86,0

85,0

79,0

88,0

93,0

75,0

83,0

83,0

66,0

88,0

78,0

86,0

89,0

80,0

77,0

91,0

83,0

65,0

81,0

72,0

73,0

86,0

87,0

93,0

91,0

86,0

90,0

71,0

84,0

83,0

89,0

78,0

88,0

87,0

76,0

94,0

81,0

80,0

79,0

83,0

81,0

80,0

77,0

76,0

92,0

73,0

79,0

Séries
850 84,0
87,0 74,0
87,0 74,0
91,0 82,0
89,0 83,0
93,0 83,0
78,0 86,0
91,0 81,0
86,0 72,0
83,0 76,0
80,0 83,0
69,0 76,0
86,0 81,0
850 88,0
89,0 83,0
92,0 76,0
83,0 81,0
91,0 74,0
77,0 78,0
87,0 80,0
90,0 80,0
84,0 78,0
68,0 87,0
79,0 64,0
77,0 86,0
82,0 76,0

Total
84,0 91,0 503,0
86,0 89,0 502,0
80,0 75,0 502,0
86,0 61,0 502,0
74,0 81,0 500,0
68,0 80,0 500,0
92,0 87,0 499,0
81,0 83,0 499,0
90,0 79,0 498,0
78,0 79,0 498,0
91,0 90,0 497,0
93,0 88,0 497,0
74,0 84,0 495,0
87,0 92,0 494,0
70,0 69,0 493,0
740 91,0 492,0
81,0 750 486,0
82,0 71,0 486,0
85,0 82,0 485,0
78,0 78,0 481,0
71,0 69,0 481,0
85,0 72,0 479,0
93,0 88,0 477,0
81,0 80,0 477,0
850 78,0 471,0
82,0 75,0 467,0
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Place
131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

Nom / Prénom
CHIRON Valentin

BOURRIQUET Denis
THEVRET Nicolas
LEFILLEUL Julien
BOUSQUET Philippe
GINISTY Gilles-Eric
GALLAIS Thomas
FOICHAT Martin
GARDEZ Stéphane
NICOLAS Vincent
BERROCAL Geoffrey
DEFER Jean-Francois
CLAVERIE Frédéric
GERMAIN Mickaél
MARCHETTI William

BOUVET Rodolphe

Association / Ligue

C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
LYONNAIS

AUZANCES TIR SPORTIF
LIMOUSIN

E.G. ETAMPOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

CARABINE BIGOUDENNE
BRETAGNE

AS.TAC.
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

L'OEILLETON CERIZEEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. COGNAC
POITOU-CHARENTES

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

U.S. CARMAUX TIR
MIDI-PYRENEES

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

AS.C.V.
ILE DE FRANCE

TIR PAYS COUSERANS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

ALBA SERENATIR CLUB
CORSE

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

- Fin --

90,0

85,0

81,0

79,0

68,0

83,0

86,0

83,0

83,0

62,0

91,0

55,0

85,0

84,0

78,0

77,0

93,0

65,0

76,0

85,0

80,0

87,0

70,0

90,0

77,0

86,0

Séries
73,0 60,0
86,0 79,0
77,0 73,0
92,0 31,0
64,0 73,0
81,0 48,0
84,0 75,0
69,0 49,0
76,0 62,0
72,0 53,0
870 0
80 0

68,0

59,0

85,0

64,0

80,0

61,0

46,0

84,0

51,0

40,0

77,0

64,0

58,0

40,0

43,0

43,0

50,0

Total
452,0

451,0

451,0

434,0

431,0

429,0

416,0

408,0

402,0

347,0

268,0

217,0

171,0



